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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Inliner Solutions, LLC 

 
Ashden 

Middlebrooks 

 
Ph: 470-503-5624 

 
bids@puriscorp.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
GCU, LLC 

 
Denise Davis 

 
Ph: 251-725-0200 

 
ddavis@gogcu.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
ARK Global Partners, LLC 

 
Anthony 
Kitchens 

 
Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 

 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N N N/A 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Corine G. 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 

 
Lichty Commercial 
Construction, Inc. 

 
Danyse 

Bourgeois 

 
Ph: 678-618-7034 

 
dlb@lichtycommercial.com N N N/A 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N 

 Y N/A 

 
Veit National 
Corporation 

 
Tim Bixler 

 
Ph: 317-525-3101 

 
tim.bixler@veitnational.com N N 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Kemi Construction 

 
Vickie Lee 

 
Ph: 404-668-9575 

 
vlee@kemiconstruction.com N Y 

 
24-101649-ITB 

 
Aforcehire 

 
Theresa Jones 

 
Ph: 281-732-4060 

 
theresa.jones@aforcehire.com N N N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 24-101649-ITB 

 
Sage Properties 

 
Matthew Cohen 

 
Ph: 386-216-3383 

 
mat.sageproperties@gmail.com N N 24-101674-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Brown Electrical 

Services, LLC 

 
Kaye Brown 

 
Ph: 404-423-3931 

 
info@brown-electrical.com N N 

 
24-101671-ITB 

 
Cleveland Electric 

Company 

 
David Whalen 

 
Ph: 404-505-4208 

 
davidw@clevelandgroup.com N N 

 
24-101671-ITB 

 
All pro generator service 

and repair 

 
Ashley Robbins 

 
Ph: 678-852-2444 

 
ashley@allprogeneratorservice.com N N 24-101674-ITB 

 
Power And Energy 

Services, Inc. 

 
Brandon 

Cummings 

 
Ph: 770-739-9112 

 
brandonc@pandeservices.com N N 24-101674-ITB 

 
PLTC 

 
Ji Salvo 

 
Ph: 404-840-4792 

 
Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
GS Construction, Inc. 

 
Hilary Croft 

 
Ph: 678-377-8028 

 
hcroft@gsconstruction.net N N 24-101649-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101674-ITB  
24-101672-ITB 
24-101671-ITB 
24-101649-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
TRC Companies, Inc. 

 
Aaron Galley 

 
Ph: 937-371-6532 

 
agalley@trccompanies.com N N 24-101671-ITB 

 
Alif Transport. Inc. 

 
Hassan Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 
Sage Properties, LLC 

 
Cori Weller 

 
Ph: 386-837-9927 

 
cori.sageproperties@gmail.com N N 24-101674-ITB 

24-101672-ITB 

 
Compassion scrubs & 

Accessories Inc 

 
Dalisha seals 

 
Ph: 716-291-1151 

 
Info@compassionuniforms.com N N N/A 
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